Carrier aggregation for
IEEE 802.16m.
Signal Generation and
Analysis
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMU200A
| R&SSMBV100A

Ordering Information
1MA173_0e Rohde & Schwarz 802.16m Signal Generation and -Analysis 47
8 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator
SMU200A  1141.2005.02
SMU-B10 Baseband Generator 1141.7007.02
SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.04
SMU-B14 Fading Simulator 1160.1800.02
SMU-B10x 1st RF path
SMU-B20x 2nd RF path
SMU-B17 Baseband Input 1142.2880.02
SMU-K49 Digital Standard WIMAX 802.16e 1161.0366.02
SMATE200A  1400.7005.02
SMATE-B106 1st RF Path 6GHz 1401.1200.02
SMATE-B206 2nd RF Path 6GHz 1401.1600.02
SMATE-K49 Digital Standard WIMAX 802.16e 1404.6803.02